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GENCLER TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI
BAYAN FLORE TAKIM

06 EYLUL 2015
MERSIN

Takimlar (hepsi, eskrimci numarasina gore siralama - 7)

soyad

MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BEL.S.K. A
BURSA FERDI

MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BEL.SK. B
KARESI G.S.K

MUGLA FERDI

ALTINYURT S.K.

TUR

klasman sirasi

<X EXEKEKEKK

20
24
36
41
51
57



